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| 5 B hERR HIREERERE 4 9.500 6.650 6.200 0.00 22.350
2067 | 11 W)l = REARSE A 1 9.100 6.550 6.300 0.00 21.950
| 4 FA LT HREERERY | 3 8.600 6.150 5.850 0.00 20.600
A7 | 14 A Fi+ REAR K 1 8.200 5.900 5.550 0.00 19.650
57 Fh B YR E: v 2 7.600 6.300 5.650 0.05 19.500
6{iZ =i EH BRI T RE 4 5.800 6.300 6.000 0.00 18.100
L | 12 %iEE OFY BIGEERERE 3 5.700 5.900 5.650 0.00 17.250
87 | 10 BHR BEED EIREERERFE 3 7.700 5.050 4.950 0.60 17.100
9L | 8 hom FEp IR EERE R 2 6.000 5.950 4.900 0.30 16.550
1062 1 N HIREERE K 4 6.100 5.850 5.150 0.60 16.500
14z| 3 JFH ¥4 B FREEERE | 1 4.700 5.200 4.900 0.00 14.800
1202 7 R &b &K F R 4 4.100 5.200 4,950 0.00 14.250
1367] 13 WAk A& EIREERE KT 1 4.300 5.150 '4.650 0.00 14.100
447] 2 T RE WKL FRE 1 1.800 4.750 4.300 0.00 10.850
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r| 5 | EW Ei HIREEERE KT 4 8.600 6.800 6.350 0.00 21.750
207 | 10 HR BEHR BIREERERF 3 8.100 6.500 6.200 0.00 20.800
Mz | 4 HA LR BIREERE RS 3 7.800 6.400 5.850 0.00 20.050
4| 11 Wl = REAZER KA 1 7.400 6.300 6.050 0.00 19.750
547 | 8 (o #Hg BIGEERE R 2 6.600 6.400 5.600 0.10 18.500
6| 9 Bl EF TEKRZFRFE 4 6.100 6.150 6.150 0.00 18.400
0| 14 (AR Fi+ REARFERS 1 6.200 5.950 5.700 0.00 17.850
8L | 1 N v EIREERERE 4 6.300 5.650 5.200 0.30 16.850
9z | 6 Fh BER R E: vy = 2 5.600 5.950 5.250 0.05 16.750
106i2| 12 H%igE OFED EIRPEERE KT 3 5.500 5.850 5.200 0.60 15.950
1147] 3 FH ¥4 B FEEERTE | 1 4.000 4.900 4.300 0.30 12.900
1247f 13 bk AE BIGEERE RS 1 3.300 5.000 4,250 0.30 12.250
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iz | 5 | E# AhEie BIFEERE T 4 8.700 6.650 6.250 0.00 21.600
| 10 BF BEHER BIGEERE KT 3 8.700 6.450 6.450 0.00 21.600
3T | 11 Bl =FH REAZEKTE 1 8.400 6.300 6.200 0.00 20.900
Hir| 1 ANE #H95 HIREERERE 4 7.000 6.500 5.700 0.05 19.150
50 | 12 BE 0FY ISR R 3 7.300 6.050 5.700 0.00 19.050
6z 9 T E£H TERE TR 4 6.400 6.050 6.000 0.00 18.450
Hr| 14 A Fi+ RRARREE A 1 6.700 6.000 5.500 0.00 18.200
Hhi| 8 e #ER BIREERE R 2 6.600 5.900 5.700 0.00 18.200
9fr| 6 FH BR G RLE Sy = 2 6.200 6.100 5.600 0.00 17.900
104z| 4 FA IR B IR E SRR R 3 7.100 5.750 5.250 0.60 17.500
1147 13 Bk AE EIRPEEERRE RF 1 4.700 5.650 5.000 0.00 15.350
1267 3 FH ¥4 LR | 1 4.100 5.700 5.100 0.00 14.900
1367 2 e K& TER TR 1 3.100 5.300 4.800 0.00 13.200
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iz| 5 EM hE BIFEERE KT 4 8.300 6.750 6.350 0.00 21.400
27| 11 W) = REAR SR K 1 7.700 6.650 6.200 0.00 20.550
L] 1 MNE #75 BIREERE RS 4 7.800 6.700 5.850 0.00 20.350
AT | 4 HAR DR B IR PESERRE R 3 7.200 6.050 5.900 0.00 19.150
507 | 10 AR BEHR EIREERE KT 3 5.900 6.050 5.900 0.00 17.850
6Lz | 8 Ion B IR R 2 5.900 6.300 5.400 0.00 17.600
M| 9 e TEAKEFRE 4 5.500 6.400 5.600 0.00 17.500
8z | 6 AH B UV 2 5.300 6.100 5.650 0.00 17.050
9L | 14 A Fi+ EAFREKRE 1 5.500 5.950 5.400 0.00 16.850
1007] 12 %igE OFD EIREERERTE 3 5.000 6.000 5.350 0.00 16.350
1fz| 3 FHE ¥4 ERZFREERTE | 1 3.800 6.050 5.050 0.00 14.900
1207 13 Ak A& HIREERE R 1 4,400 5.500 4.850 0.00 14.750
13fiz| 7 FE E TEKEZ TR 4 4,400 5.400 4.800 0.00 14.600
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| 4 | B ER | BlEEEERs | 4 [ 22350 1 [ 21750 1 [ 21600 1 [ 21400 1 87.100 —
260 9 R = REARZRE A 1 121950 | 2 | 19.750 | 4 | 20.900 | 3 | 20.550 | 2 83.150 3.950
3| 8 HR BRER EGEERERT | 3 | 17.100 8 | 20800 | 2 | 21600| 1 | 17.850 | 5 77.350 5.800
ApL| 3 FA OIE EIRERERE RS | 3 | 20600| 3 | 20050 3 | 17.500 | 10 | 19.150 | 4 77.300 0.050
5L | 1 AN #77 | BIREEREARFE | 4 | 16500 10 | 16.850 | 8 | 19.150 | 4 | 20.350 { 3 72.850 4.450
6fir | 12 A FH+ FERFER AT 1 |19.650 | 4 | 17.850| 7 | 18200 7 | 16.850| 9 72.550 0.300
ML| 7 T EH ERKEFRF 4 | 18.100| 6 | 18.400 | 6 | 18.450 | 6 | 17.500 | 7 72.450 0.100
8L | 5 Bl ER FUN ST R 2 119500 5 | 16.750 { 9 | 17.900 | 9 | 17.050| 8 71.200 1.250
iz | 6 e HEa EIREZERERT | 2 | 16550 9 | 18500 5 | 18.200| 7 | 17.600| 6 70.850 0.350
1007| 10 | %EE OFv EIFEERE RS | 3 | 17250 7 | 15950 | 10 | 19.050 | 5 | 16.350 | 10 68.600 2.250
LML 2 FH B4 | ElEFEREERT| 1 | 14.800 | 11 | 12.900 | 11 | 14.900 | 12 | 14.900 | 11 57.500 11.100
1207] 11 ek AE EIFEERERS | 1 ]| 14.100] 12 | 12.250 | 12 | 15.350 | 11 | 14.750 | 12 56.450 1.050
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1 EREFRE 5.200 4,450 4,100 0.90 12.850
2 BERF 4.800 4.950 3.000 1.00 11.750
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1 ERLZFRKE 2.400 4.100 3.850 0.00 10.350
2 FEAE e 3.400 3.550 2.350 1.20 8.100
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1 | {EK&ZFRFE| 12.850 | 1 | 10.350 | 1 23.200 -
2 EPNE S 11.750 | 2 | 8.100 2 19.850 3.350
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